THE DATASHEET OF
SMP50-180
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
June 2007   Rev 3 1/11
11
SMP50 / SMTPA / TPA
Trisil™ for telecom equipment protection
Features

B
AC C
SMP50 / SMTPA / TPA Ordering Information
 9/11
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
SMP50-62 V06
SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape & reel
SMP50-68 V07
SMP50-100 V10
SMP50-120 V12
SMP50-130 V13
SMP50-180 V18
SMP50-200 V20
SMP50-220 V22
SMP50-240 V24
SMP50-270 V27
SMP50-320 V32
SMTPA62 U01
SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
SMTPA68 U05
SMTPA100 U13